
GORDON AVENUE  
Standard Set List 

Names of Ar+sts 

Aerosmith, Alicia Keys, Adele, Ariana Grande, Bruno Mars, Blackstreet, Beatles, Bob Marley, Bon Jovi, 

Boyz II Men, Beas=e Boys, Brad Paisley, Ben E. King, Coolio, Carly Rae Jepsen, Colbie Caillat, Chris=na 

Perri, Cyndi Lauper, Chris Stapleton, Damien Rice, Daughtry, Des’ree, Dobie Gray, Ed Sheeran, Edwin 

McCain, Eric Clapton, Elvis Presley, Elton John, Fleetwood Mac, Foster The People, A Great Big World, 

Goo Goo Dolls, George Michael, Gym Class Heroes, Howie Day, Incubus, Ingrid Michaelson, John Mayer, 

John Legend, James Arthur, Jay Sean, Jack Johnson, Jason Mraz, Journey, Joe Cocker, Jessie J, Jason 

Derulo, Keith Urban, Lady Gaga, Lauryn Hill, Lady Antebellum, Lifehouse, Lynyrd Skynyrd, Leona Lewis, 

Linkin Park, MaP Nathanson, Michael Buble, Maroon 5, Magic!, Mariah Carey, Nat King Cole, Natasha 

Bedingfield, Neil Diamond, Neil Young, Nickel Creek, Outkast, O.A.R., O=s Redding, Oasis, P!nk, 

Paramore, Plain White T’s, Phillip Phillips, Peter Gabriel, Post Malone, Rascal FlaPs, Ray Charles, Rihanna, 

Rolling Stones, SaWeysuit, Sam Hunt, Sam Smith, Seal, 5 Seconds of Summer, Shaggy, Smokey Robinson, 

Snow Patrol, Stevie Nicks, Semisonic, Taylor SwiW, Three Days Grace, The Chainsmokers, The Calling, TLC, 

Tonic, Third Eye Blind, Tom PePy, The Who, Train, UB40, Uncle Kracker, Usher, Ver=cal Horizon, Van 

Morrison 

Aerosmith 
I Don't Want To Miss A Thing


Alicia Keys 
Fallin’ 
No One


Adele 
Set Fire to the Rain 
Make You Feel My Love


Ariana Grande 
Side to Side


Ben Rector 
I Like You


Bill Withers 
Ain't No Sunshine


Billy Joel 
Piano Man


Bruno Mars 
It will Rain 
Just the Way You Are


Blackstreet 
No Diggity


Beatles 
Help 
Let it Be




Bob Dylan 
Make You Feel My Love


Bob Marley 
3 Little Birds


Bon Jovi 
Livin’ on a Prayer


Boyz II Men  
End of the Road 
One Sweet Day


Beastie Boys 
(You Gotta) Fight For Your Right (To Party)


Brad Paisley 
She’s Everything


Ben E. King 
Stand By Me


Coolio  
Gangsta’s Paradise


Carly Rae Jepsen 
Call Me Maybe


Colbie Caillat 
I Never Told You


Christina Perri  
A Thousand Years


Cyndi Lauper  
Time After Time


Chris Stapleton 
Fire Away


Damien Rice 
Cannonball 
Volcano


Daughtry 
Home


Des’ree 
You Gotta Be


Dobie Gray  
Drift Away


Ed Sheeran 
Thinking Out Loud 
Shape of You 
I See Fire


Edwin McCain 
I’ll Be


Eric Clapton 
Wonderful Tonight


Elvis Presley 
I Can’t Help Falling In Love


Elton John 
Your Song


Fleetwood Mac 
Landslide


Foster The People 
Pumped Up Kicks




A Great Big World 
Say Something


Goo Goo Dolls  
Iris 
Name


George Michael 
Careless Whispers


Gym Class Heroes 
Stereo Hearts


Heartland 
I Loved Her First


Howie Day 
Collide


Incubus 
Drive


Ingrid Michaelson 
You and I


John Mayer 
Daughters 
Say 
Slow Dancing In A Burning Room


John Legend 
All Of Me


James Arthur 
Say You Won't Let Go


Jay Sean 
Down


Jack Johnson 
Banana Pancakes 
Better Together


Jason Mraz 
I’m Yours 
I Won’t Give Up


Journey 
Any Way you Want it


Joe Cocker 
You Are So Beautiful


Jessie J 
Price Tag


Jason Derulo 
In My Head 
It Girl


Keith Urban 
Only You Can Love Me This Way


Lady Gaga 
You and I


Lauryn Hill 
Do Wop (That Thing)


Lady Antebellum 
We Owned The Night 


Lifehouse 
You and Me 


Loggins & Messina 
Danny's Song




Lynyrd Skynyrd 
Sweet Home Alabama


Leona Lewis 
Bleeding Love


Linkin Park 
In The End


Matt Nathanson 
Come On Get Higher


Michael Bublé  
Home 
Just Haven’t Met You Yet


Maroon 5 
Misery


Magic! 
Rude


Mariah Carey  
One Sweet Day


Nat King Cole 
L-O-V-E


Natasha Bedingfield 
Pocket Full of Sunshine


Neil Diamond 
Red Red Wine


Neil Young  
Old Man


Nickel Creek 
When You Come Back Down


Outkast 
Hey Ya


O.A.R. 
Shattered


Otis Redding 
Dock of the Bay


Oasis 
Wonderwall


P!nk 
Perfect


Paramore 
Only Exception


Plain White T’s 
Rhythm Of Love


Phillip Phillips 
Home


Peter Gabriel 
In Your Eyes


Post Malone 
Better Now


Rascal Flatts 
Bless the Broken Road




Ray Charles 
Fever 
Hit the Road Jack


Rihanna  
Stay 
Umbrella


Rolling Stones  
Wild Horses 
Dead Flowers


Russell Dickerson 
Yours 

Ryan Hurd 
Diamonds or Twine


Safteysuit 
Never Stop


Sam Hunt 
Body Like A Backroad


Sam Smith 
I’m Not The Only One


Seal 
Kiss From a Rose


5 Seconds of Summer 
Youngblood


Shaggy 
Angel


Smokey Robinson 
What Love Has Joined Together


Snow Patrol 
Without You / Chasing Cars


Stevie Nicks 
Landslide


Semisonic 
Closing Time


Taylor Swift 
Bad Blood 
Lover


Three Days Grace 
Just Like You


The Chainsmokers 
Closer


The Calling 
Wherever You Will Go


TLC 
Creep 
Waterfalls


Tonic 
If You Could Only See


Third Eye Blind 
Jumper


Tom Petty 
Free Fallin’




The Who 
Behind Blue Eyes


Train  
Drops of Jupiter 
Marry Me


UB40 
Red Red Wine


Uncle Kracker 
Drift Away 
Smile 

Usher 
U Got it Bad 
You Make Me Wanna


Vertical Horizon 
Everything You Want


Van Morrison 
Crazy Love


 



